CITY OF BOMER
HCMER, ALASKA

RESOLUTION 86-52

A RESCLUTION AWARDING THE EAST HILL ROAD SEWER MAIN EXTENSION
PROJECT TO BROWN CONSTRUCTION IN THE CONTRACT AMOUNT OF
$714,982.25 AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN THE
APPROPRIATE DOCUMENTS.

WHEREAS, the City of Homer held a public bid opening for the East Hill
Road sewer main extension on July 17, 1986 at 2:80 p.m., at the Hamer City Hall;

and

WHEREAS, the lowest responsible bidder was the firm of Brown Construction;

and

WHEREAS, the bid is broken down as follows:

ll
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9'
19
11
12
13

15

Mobilization & Demobilization $ 50,000,
Clearing & Grubbing $ 15,0¢8.
Seeding $ 8,800,
1¢-Inch Sewer Conduit ; $118,156 .25
8~Inch Sewer Conduit $275,906.
Install 48-Inch Manhole $ 53,558,

Sewer Cleanout 2,808,

-8

Connect to Existing Manhole $ 1,000,
6~-Inch Sewer Sewer Service Conn. $ 1,708,

. 4-Inch Sewer Service Conn. $ 45,600,

. Restore East End Road $ 32,670.

. Restore Gravel Road $ 59,009,

. Plug Joint for Future Conn. $ 2,500,
14. Insulation Board $ 2,120,
. Furnish & Install Foundation $ 13,008,

16, Furnish & Install Bedding Material $ 40,008.

TOTAL $714,902,25

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of Homer,
Alaska that the East Hill Road Sewer Main Extension project is awarded to Brown
Construction in the contract amount of $714,902.25 and that the City Manager is
authorized to sign the appropriate documents,




DATED at Hamer, Alaska this 31st day of July, 1986,

‘ ‘Q}" T CITY OF HOMER

Fis
\ ~-‘.\’(':) A

e R

| B 17 Y -&;.‘1 ,
T ) 1 = -._E;-_:F ! g Y 4 ;7 /

A S 0, / D

“\ \-} N : g -

1

1AV , John P.” Calhoun, Mayor
t\- \_“ ‘\“ﬁ"__,_‘,:‘ ,_f‘-:- /

Patti g, Whéin_—— cl

r City Clerk



